E32 High-Flex Fiber-Optic Sensor Cables
13 New Fibers Offer High-Flexibility for
Robotic, Reciprocating, and Moving
Machinery
� All cables withstand constant flexing for
robotic arms in automated assembly and
material handling equipment
� Select from 11 models with 1 mm bending

heat-resistant fibers have a minimum bending
radius of only 10 mm
Ordering Information
� Features
Note: Teflon is a registered trademark of the Dupont company and the Mitsui Dupont Chemical for their fluorine resin.
Application Features Sensing method Part number
Robotic applications with
constant flexing and little
installation space at the
sensing site
1 mm minimum bending radius,
3 mm dia. sensing head, nickel-plated brass sensing
head (E32-T12R, E32-D22R),
stainless steel sensing head (E32-D12R),
and 2 m cable length
Through-beam E32-T12R
Diffuse E32-D22R
E32-D12R
Space-constrained robotic
applications that require
side-view sensing
1 mm minimum bending radius,
1 mm dia. sensing head (E32-T24R),
2 mm dia. sensing head (E32-D24R),
3 mm dia. sensing head (E32-T14LR),
6 mm dia. sensing head (E32-D14LR)
Through-beam E32-T14LR
E32-T24R
Diffuse E32-D14LR
E32-D24R
Harsh environment
applications requiring
flexible, chemical and
high-temperature
resistant fibers
10 mm minimum bending radius,
Teflon sheath (E32-T81F), or Fluorocarbon resin
(E32-T81R), protects cable and sensing head from
chemicals, solvents and oil, withstands -40°C to
200°C; 6 mm diameter sensing head (E32-T81F), M4
threaded head (E32-T81R), glass core
Through-beam E32-T81F
E32-T81R
Applications that involve
constant flexing and
require wide sensing area,
where objects are sensed
when coming in random
positions anywhere within
the sensor’s wide beam
1 mm minimum bending radius, wide beam head
30 mm sensing area (E32-T16WR),
11 mm side-view sensing area (E32-T16JR),
11 mm sensing area (E32-T16PR)
Through-beam E32-T16WR
E32-T16JR
E32-T16PR
Robotic applications with
constant flexing that
require thin fiber for
minute object detection
1 mm minimum bending radius,
2 mm dia. sensing head, stainless steel sensing head,
2 m cable length
Through-beam E32-T22R
2
E32E32
• Standard object measurements were made with the E3X-DA-N and the E3X-NA set to Standard mode. The size of
the standard object is the same as the fiber core diameter or the lens diameter for models with a lens.